Paint Creek Bicycles / Tailwind Enterprises

STONY CREEK CYCLO-CROSS RACE

TAILWIND 2006 CYCLO-CROSS RACE SERIES - RACE #3

Stony Creek MetroPark - Shelby Township, Michigan - Sunday, October 1, 2006
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L-NAME, F-NAME
CARD, JONATHAN
WISSINK, MICHAEL
WEINERT, JEFF
OLANDER, TUCKER

STARK, RICH

FOSHAG, ROBERT

SAARI, TIM

GALLIGHER, DON
HERRIMAN, ROBERT
BAILEY, SIMON
CLIKEMAN, BILL
ROSEWARNE, BRIAN
BUDACKI, JOEL
BRULEY, ANTHONY

KUHN, GREG

MCGREW, KEVIN

SELOW, JAN

FINKBEINER, MAX
WITHAM, JERRY
MYERS, RYAN
WEIR, ANDREW

L-NAME, F-NAME
SCHWARTZ, ANNE

MEILS, LISA

SCHROEDER, RENEE
CALDWELL, WENDY

SPONSOR/CITY

CANE CREEK,CABOTO VELO
SPECIALIZED

CANE CREEK

HOT TUBES

SUNRISE , AAVC

CANE CREEK

FLYING RHING CYCLING CLUB
CHIROPOWER

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS,WSC
WOLVERINE

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS,WSC
SUNRISE SPORTS

WOLVERINE

WOLVERINE

AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS,WSC
AAVC

CANE CREEK,CABOTO VELO
WHITMOE LAKE, Ml

CHIROPOWER

CHIROPOWER

SUNRISE SPORTS

SPONSOR/CITY
FLYING RHINO CC
ESSEX BRASS
REDKEN,WOLVERINE
SALON XL,AAVC

ELITE MEN

AGE LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
43 06:15.8 06:19.3 06:25.0 06:23.6
38 06:15.5 06:19.8 06:25.1 06:22.8
39 06:16.2 06:18.6 06:25.9 06:22.7
19 06:16.0 06:19.5 06:25.3 06:22.9
41  06:27.5 06:20.7 06:29.8 06:31.5
39 06:21.9 06:13.7 06:25.3 06:31.5
33 06:21.7 06:26.8 06:49.4 06:46.0
33 06:28.1 06:54.4 06:49.4 06:51.6
47 06:28.0 06:55.1 07:02.1 06:49.2
34 06:39.9 06:42.7 06:49.6 06:51.6
42  06:40.2 06:43.2 06:49.3 06:51.5
35 06:35.2 06:48.2 07:01.7 06:49.7
29 06:37.3 06:45.1 06:49.3 06:53.4
38 07:149 06:43.4 06:42.0 06:46.5
30 06:28.4 06:53.5 06:50.6 06:52.0
34 06:41.4 06:58.4 07:01.9 07:09.2
36 06:48.8 06:58.1 07:08.0 07:04.5
33 06:41.6 07:13.6 07:26.4 07:36.5
36 06:55.5 07:15.6 07:35.6 08:03.0
33 06:27.8 06:56.1 07:12.7 07:41.9
33 06:48.5 06:51.1 07:26.0

ELITE WOMEN (CX-1, 2)

AGE LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP4
40 07:31.7 07:40.2 07:41.3 07:51.8
45 08:07.6 08:07.2 08:21.5 08:31.2
44  08:03.9 08:18.2 08:37.1 08:45.4
36 08:20.3 08:45.8 09:07.6 09:09.8
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LAP-5

06:19.0
06:19.2
06:18.7
06:26.6
06:40.2
06:36.7
06:47.3
06:51.7
06:41.2
06:51.5
06:50.6
06:45.6
06:54.4
06:51.3
06:57.1
07:41.1
07:14.2
07:42.9
08:16.8
09:25.1

LAP-5

07:56.2
08:34.3
08:43.4
09:03.2

LAP-6

06:23.1
06:23.7
06:24.0
06:22.5
06:34.1
06:43.4
06:51.9
06:53.0
06:52.7
06:52.4
06:54.2
07:08.4
07:05.6
06:54.6
07:03.6
07:28.4
07:25.1
07:45.8
07:48.3
08:56.7

LAP-6
07:56.8

LAP-7

06:11.1
06:15.0
06:18.4
06:27.0
06:40.0
06:46.6
07:03.1
06:58.7
06:59.1
06:59.4
07:04.0
06:54.3
07:00.2
06:50.1
07:25.6
07:24.3
07:29.4
07:36.5
08:35.6
08:25.0

LAP-8

06:18.7
06:22.0
06:27.1
06:31.5
06:37.2
06:50.6
07:09.7
06:50.6
06:58.6
06:59.4
07:03.5
06:59.8
06:57.4
07:13.9
08:15.0
07:04.1
07:49.8
07:41.3
07:56.6
07:25.5

LAP-9

06:19.6
06:21.1
06:35.5
06:28.5
06:41.5
06:34.7
07:02.6
06:45.5
06:41.9
06:45.8
06:44.7
06:53.6
06:59.0
07:18.4
08:53.7

TOTAL TM
0:56:55.180
0:57:04.173
0:57:27.096
0:57:39.814
0:59:02.629
0:59:04.476
1:01:18.366
1:01:22.813
1:01:28.032
1:01:32.371
1:01:41.180
1:01:56.494
1:02:01.629
1:02:35.068
1:05:39.509
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
DNF

TOTAL TM

0:46:37.919
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN

RESULTS-ALL-STONY CX-100106.xls

BACK

0:09.0
0:31.9
0:44.6
2:07.4
2:09.3
4:23.2
4:27.6
4:32.9
4:37.2
4:46.0
5:01.3
5:06.4
5:39.9
8:44.3

BACK




n

co~N~ouah~wNnkr O

Ay
o

DNF
DNF

n

co~ouah~wnpkr O

Iy
o

11

12

13
DNF

L-NAME, F-NAME
CAMERON, DON
FRERICHS, TODD
WOLOWIEC, MARK
SEAMAN, MICHAEL
LUNA, RICARDO
LEKOVISH, JOE
ERSPAMER, DARREN
BAROLI, MATT

STACK, RON
CLARK, TOM

RIGDON, JOHN
BRINEGAR, BRIAN

L-NAME, F-NAME

RIEGE, KEITH

LINDEN, DAVID
BROWN, JOSEPH
PULCIPHER, ROBERT
CLAES, SCOTT

ODAY, KEN

FILLMORE, CHRIS
ARMSTRONG, MARK
ZACCONE, DOMINICK

SEDIK, BRIAN

HOLLAND, JAMES
LOVEJOY, MARK

FRICK, JOEL
SARKS, JIM

SPONSOR/CITY
SPECIALIZED

FLYING RHINO CC
FLYING RHINO CC
SPECIALIZED

SUNRISE SPORTS
SUNRISE SPORTS
CADEAUX 02

PAINT CREEK

CYCLEFIT SPORTS CLUB
SPECIALIZED

SUNRISE SPORTS, JITTERY JOES
FLYING RHINO CC

SPONSOR/CITY

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
FLYING RHINO CC

FLYING RHINO CC

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
FLYING RHINO CC
SPECIALIZED TWT

FRCC

SATURN,SHELL OF TOLEDO
ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB
CADEAUX BICYCLE CLUB,TEAM 02
AAVC

AAVC

FRCC

BOWLING GREEN, OH

AGE
41
39
51
43
37
42
43
49
37
41
40
43

AGE
47
57
56
51
47
46
46
48
48
52
47
46
48
47

MASTERS 35+

LAP-1

06:30.6
06:30.9
06:41.8
07:06.3
06:51.6
07:00.5
07:06.6
07:00.2
07:49.3
07:07.2
07:17.8

MASTERS 45+

LAP-2

06:42.8
06:42.3
06:51.6
07:10.6
07:23.9
07:16.6
07:11.0
07:17.7
07:34.2
07:29.2
08:04.0

LAP-3

06:46.6
06:58.9
06:58.4
07:22.0
07:22.8
07:21.5
07:25.7
07:27.7
07:24.2
07:38.9

LAP-1

06:55.3
06:55.9
06:44.6
07:00.4
07:10.0
07:07.5
07:00.6
07:10.4
07:22.9
07:45.0
07:31.0
07:30.6
07:54.7
07:37.7

LAP-2

07:00.6
07:14.3
07:01.0
07:09.6
07:18.7
07:21.6
07:28.7
07:28.2
07:38.2
07:48.1
07:52.8
08:10.2
08:05.6
08:06.4
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LAP-3

07:115
07:11.6
07:16.2
07:05.0
07:19.3
07:32.5
07:29.2
07:42.7
08:02.4
07:56.7
08:02.8
08:26.5
08:17.8
08:12.9

LAP-4

06:50.1
06:49.8
06:50.9
07:20.4
07:21.2
07:34.7
07:35.5
07:40.1
07:37.2
07:48.1

LAP-4

07:05.6
07:16.8
07:14.9
07:10.8
07:27.6
07:35.1
07:46.7
07:47.5
07:51.0
08:02.4
08:11.1
08:18.9
08:07.7

LAP-5

06:51.6
06:51.9
06:52.2
07:21.2
07:21.2
07:32.6
07:33.1
07:42.8
07:30.7
07:43.5

LAP-5

07:07.9
07:06.9
07:15.6
07:19.5
07:37.5
07:31.2
07:41.0
07:45.6
08:01.3
08:16.0
08:32.1
08:01.7
08:32.3

LAP-6

06:40.9
06:53.2
06:54.8
07:03.2
07:16.0
07:26.8
07:36.9
07:40.3
07:10.6
07:19.4

LAP-6

07:08.2
06:55.1
07:16.6
07:22.1
07:13.7
07:37.0
07:42.0
07:38.5
08:21.0

TOTAL TM

0:40:22.646
0:40:46.958
0:41:09.711
0:43:23.730
0:43:36.756
0:44:12.659
0:44:28.823
0:44:48.668
0:45:06.239
0:45:06.302

DNF
DNF

TOTAL TM

0:42:29.090
0:42:40.628
0:42:48.890
0:43:07.411
0:44:06.767
0:44:44.883
0:45:08.232
0:45:32.968
0:47:16.816

1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
DNF

RESULTS-ALL-STONY CX-100106.xls

BACK

0:24.3
0:47.1
3:01.1
3:14.1
3:50.0
4:06.2
4:26.0
4:43.6
4:43.7

BACK

0:115
0:19.8
0:38.3
1:37.7
2:15.8
2:39.1
3:03.9
4:47.7



POS L-NAME, F-NAME
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MONCEL, JAY
BRAKE, JASON
BROWN, ANDREW
SHEEHAN, SCOTT
PONTON, ANTHONY
MORRIS, RICK
RUSSELL, PATRICK
MCARBLE, TOM
BATTISTA, GREG
HENRY, JOHN
WISE, ANDREW
GATTO, DOUGLAS
SPRUIT, MATTHEW
VANDOCK, DAN
SLOUGH, ADAM

SPONSOR/CITY
TREK FACTORY RACING
SUNRISE SPORTS

SPECIALIZED,CYCLETHERAPY

MIDLAND, Ml
FLYING RHINO CC
TRAILS-EDGE
TEAM ALDEN
MIDLAND, Ml
UM,AAVC

FLYING RHINO CC
BERKLEY, MI

AAVC

AAVC

TEAM KOELHINGER
SATURN OF TOLEDO,SHELL

REICH-CHALLIS, JEDIDI ILIVEINYOURHEAD.COM

BALOGH, STEVE

L-NAME, F-NAME
WIECZOREK, TONY
REITMAN, JIMMY
KRONENBERG, RAFI

CANTON, Ml

SPONSOR/CITY
SUNRISE SPORTS
SHELBY TWP., MI
SUNRISE SPORTS

B - MEN (CX-2, 3)

AGE LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3
33 06:01.3 06:22.6 06:21.6
34 06:01.1 06:22.2 06:22.6
28 06:00.9 06:22.8 06:23.6
31 06:05.6 06:18.6 06:22.0
33 06:31.3 06:32.5 06:34.6
38 06:24.9 06:29.0 06:37.1
38 06:25.0 06:35.2 06:42.3
40 06:19.3 06:44.2 06:53.7
22 06:01.7 06:45.1 06:52.0
33 06:42.0 07:06.5 06:59.5
41 06:41.3 07:09.2 07:23.3
32 06:41.2 07:37.3 07:11.8
29 06:449 07:14.0 07:31.0
28 06:57.8 07:31.1 10:13.2
34 08:03.9 07:08.3 07:23.0
29 07:38.4 08:01.4 08:14.7
41 08:09.4 08:33.6 08:47.7

JUNIOR 15-18

AGE LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3
15 06:32.0 06:46.9 06:46.1
15 06:31.7 06:58.2 07:11.7
16 06:52.7 08:31.9 08:25.6
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LAP-4

06:15.8
06:16.5
06:24.8
06:29.3
06:38.8
06:43.8
06:40.5
06:59.0
07:08.9
07:09.7
07:20.0
07:03.8
07:33.2
07:53.0
07:25.1
08:12.6
09:10.3

LAP-4
06:54.0
07:04.6
08:27.2

LAP-5

06:23.4
06:22.9
06:36.8
06:38.7
06:44.0
06:46.3
06:54.6
06:49.5
06:54.6
07:26.5
07:19.7
07:32.1
07:37.1
07:45.1
07:23.2
08:13.6
09:39.8

LAP-5

06:55.2
07:11.3
08:15.6

LAP-6

06:24.1
06:25.1
06:34.5
06:30.3
06:45.2
06:45.2
06:50.1
06:44.6
07:03.0
07:06.7
07:14.4
07:17.8
07:10.7
07:47.8
07:42.1
08:09.0

LAP-6

07:00.1
07:16.4
08:04.1

LAP-7

06:10.3
06:26.4
06:27.0
06:33.1
06:28.5
06:29.1
06:41.3
06:47.7
07:05.3
07:04.2
07:12.4
07:15.0
07:42.6

LAP-7
06:51.9
07:12.0

TOTAL TM
0:43:59.175
0:44:16.755
0:44:50.280
0:44:57.583
0:46:14.998
0:46:15.312
0:46:49.042
0:47:17.949
0:47:50.479
0:49:35.013
0:50:20.340
0:50:38.995
0:51:33.599
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
1 LAP DWN
2 LAP DWN

TOTAL TM
0:47:46.120
0:49:25.878

1 LAP DWN

RESULTS-ALL-STONY CX-100106.xls

BACK

0:17.6
0:51.1
0:58.4
2:15.8
2:16.1
2:49.9
3:18.8
3:51.3
5:35.8
6:21.2
6:39.8
7:34.4

BACK

1:39.8
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L-NAME, F-NAME
MEKHER, JASON
AUGER, RAY

JOHNSON, GREG

SPROWE, BRANDON

GATOWSKI, JAN
FELDT, KEITH
CAFFYN, MARK

SPONSOR/CITY

JACKS BIKE SHOP

MAPLE LEAF CYCLING TEAM
FLYING RHINO CC

UM CYCLING

BEVERLY HILLS, Ml

FLYING RHINO CC

FLYING RHINO CC

WIECZOREK, DOMINICI SUNRISE SPORTS, JITTERY JOES

SCHULTZ, MICHAEL
POTOCKI, KURT
NEWBURY, PETER
ASHLEY, MATTHEW
MILLER, BEN

GUSTAFSON, DENNIS

ARMSTRONG, KRIS
WREST, BRIAN

BJURMAN, MATTHEW

OWENS, JAMIE
CHAPMAN, DAVID
NIENSTEDT, DAVID
MARTIN, ALEX
BURNETT, CHRIS
SMITH, DAVID
JOSEPHS, TIM

WARTHMAN, SCOTT

OSGOOD, JOHN
MILLER, STEVE
WYDRA, BOB

ZACCONE, SAM

L-NAME, F-NAME
SHAW, SUSAN

DOMAGALSKI, SANDIE

KATZ, DANA

FARMINGTON HILLS, Ml
TEAM SANDBAG

FLYING RHINO CC
FLYING RHINO CC

TEAM SANDBAG,BFB
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
MADISON HTS., Ml

ANN ARBOR, Ml

ANN ARBOR, Ml
WHITMORE LAKE, MI
KINETIC SYSTEMS,FLYING RHINO
ROYAL OAK, MI

KONA MIDWEST RACING

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
TEAM SANDBAG
WESTLAND, MI

DETROIT, Ml

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

SPONSOR/CITY
CYCLEFIT

FLYING RHINO CC
ANN ARBOR, Ml

C - MEN (CX-4)

AGE LAP-1
31 06:28.2
37 06:34.8
23 06:35.0
23 06:47.9
49  07:01.5
30 06:53.5
32 07:08.6
40 06:59.4
37 07:09.0
33 07:08.2
51 07:22.0
26  06:50.5
29 07:26.3
49  07:21.9
47  07:28.8
36 07:28.7
31 07:265
29 07:29.3
42  07:17.6
39 07315
34 07:26.6
34 07:27.6

07:23.4
41  08:00.1
39 08:12.6
32 08:18.8
41 07:543
50 08:13.7
16 07:351

C - WOMEN (CX-3, 4)

LAP-2  LAP-3

06:24.1 06:42.8
06:41.5 06:40.5
06:59.2 07:09.7
07:16.7 07:16.2
07:03.4 07:07.7
07:07.7 07:11.0
07:03.9 07:21.3
07:13.0 07:19.9
07:33.6 07:27.2
07:25.8 07:21.1
07:24.2 07:34.0
07:39.4 07:46.3
07:06.9 07:27.2
07:32.2 07:36.1
07:32.0 07:39.3
07:39.2 07:38.8
07:36.4 07:37.6
07:40.2 07:49.7
07:42.5 08:00.7
07:38.2 07:47.0
07:42.8 07:53.3
07:45.2 08:05.0
07:43.0 08:10.0
08:06.3 08:03.6
08:31.9 08:43.1
08:58.8 09:05.3
09:21.8 09:26.9
09:07.5 09:44.4
08:22.7 08:50.3

AGE LAP-1
40 07:21.3
48 07:19.6
32 07:35.2

LAP-2  LAP-3

07:32.6 07:42.0
07:31.0 07:43.6
08:00.1 08:13.7

Page 4 of 4

LAP-4

06:39.3
06:45.2
07:08.3
07:00.4
07:12.2
07:16.6
07:20.0
07:36.0
07:18.3
07:37.4
07:32.6
07:33.6
07:49.6
07:47.5
07:51.0
07:44.8
08:10.8
07:57.4
08:13.3
07:54.6
08:07.8
08:21.8
08:17.9
08:03.7
08:38.5
09:23.1
09:28.7
09:56.6

LAP-4
07:43.7
08:01.6
08:32.1

LAP-5

06:40.9
06:49.3
07:12.0
07:01.9
07:03.7
07:12.2
07:23.8
07:21.9
07:14.9
07:17.0
07:13.9
07:26.8
07:31.2
07:36.0
07:25.1
07:24.8
07:38.3
07:39.1
07:25.9
08:02.7
07:45.8
07:59.8
08:11.1
08:04.5

LAP-5
07:43.0
07:52.7

TOTALTM BACK
0:32:55.261

0:33:31.384 0:36.1
0:35:04.183 2:08.9
0:35:23.063 2:27.8
0:35:28.498 2:33.2
0:35:41.052 2:45.8
0:36:17.686 3:22.4
0:36:30.141 3:34.9
0:36:42.993 3:47.7
0:36:49.602 3:54.3
0:37:06.663 4:11.4
0:37:16.548 4:21.3
0:37:21.294 4:26.0
0:37:53.655 4:58.4
0:37:56.130 5:00.9
0:37:56.276 5:01.0
0:38:29.550 5:34.3
0:38:35.639 5:40.4
0:38:39.916 5:44.7
0:38:53.906 5:58.6
0:38:56.283 6:01.0
0:39:39.472 6:44.2
0:39:45.296 6:50.0
0:40:18.155 7:22.9
1 LAP DWN

1 LAP DWN

1 LAP DWN

1 LAP DWN

DNF

TOTALTM BACK
0:38:02.655
0:38:28.403 0:25.7
1 LAP DWN

RESULTS-ALL-STONY CX-100106.xls



